

Particulars	Details of actual measurement	Contents of area
	No. L B	
Abstract of Cost		
(1) Clearing and grubbing level land - - - - -		
V.T.M.B.P. No. (2) Item No. (1)		
Qty = 1.3050 m ²		
@ 51133.76 / Haft		Rs = 66729 =
(2) Const. of Granular sub- base - - - - -		
V.T.M.B.P. No. (3) Item No. (3)		
Qty = 416.27 m ³		
@ 2045.41 / m ³		Rs = 851443 =

(3/27) E/W in excavation for structure - - - - -		
V.T.M.B.P. No. (4) Item No. (27)		
Qty = 91.349 m ³		
@ 269.32 / m ³		Rs = 24602 =

(4/28) Sand filling in foundation..		
V.T.M.B.P. No. (4) Item No. (28)		
Qty = 2.024 m ³		
@ 453.17 / m ³		Rs = 917 =

(5/29) providing pcc M15 - - -		
V.T.M.B.P. No. (4) Item No. (29)		
Qty = 14.402 m ³		

Continuation

943691 =

Particulars	No.	L	B	D	Contents of area
① 5134.44 / m ²					→ A = 73906 = 0
② providing pcc M.5					
V.T.N.B.P.No-⑥ Stem No-⑤①					
Qty = 59.173 m ³					
③ 5134.44 / m ²					→ A = 303533 = 0
④ plain / reinforced cement concrete - M.5					
V.T.N.B.P.No-⑤ Stem No-③①					
Qty = 39.394 m ³					
⑤ 5559.92 / m ³					→ A = 219027 = 0

⑥ supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar - - -					
V.T.N.B.P.No-⑦ Stem No-⑤④					
Qty = 0.914 MT					
⑦ 50198.52 / MT					→ A = 45881 = 0
⑧ plain / reinforced cement concrete - M20 - - -					
V.T.N.B.P.No-⑦ Stem No-③②					
Qty = 8.748 m ³					
⑨ 5867.19 / m ³					→ A = 51326 = 0
⑩ providing and laying reinforced cement M-25					

Continuation

1637404 = 0

Particulars	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
V.T.M.B.P. No. (7) Item No. (27)				
Qty = 8.015 M ³				
@ 6412.53 / M ³				RS = 51364.10
(11/35) Providing and filling joint sealing				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Item No. (35)				
Qty = 15.24 M				
@ 36.73 / M				RS = 551.20
(12/36) providing weepholes in brick				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Item No. (36)				

Qty = 40				
@ 107.45 / No				RS = 4298.00

(13/37) Drainage spouts

V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Item No. (37)

Qty = 2

@ 692.88 / each → RS = 1386.00

(14/38) painting on parapet wall

V.T.M.B.P. No. (8) Item No. (38)

Qty = 29.76 M²

@ 97.18 / M² → RS = 2892.00

(15/39) E/W in excavation of foundation

Continuation

1697895.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
No.	L.	B.	D.		
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (3)	Item No. - (30)				
	Qty = 18.8.34 m^3				
@ 269.32 / m^3					RS = 50724.80
(16/40) Sand filling in foundation...					
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (3)	Item No. - (40)				
	Qty = 3.23 m^3				
@ 453.17 / m^3					RS = 1464.20
(17/41) providing M15 as levelling...					
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (10)	Item No. - (41)				
	Qty = 30.44 m^3				
@ 5134.44 / m^3					RS = 156292.00
(18/42) providing pcc M15...					
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (10)	Item No. - (42)				
	Qty = 112.73 m^3				
@ 5134.44 / m^3					RS = 583940.00
(19/43) plain/reinforced cement concrete...					
	M15...				
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (11)	Item No. - (43)				
	Qty = 83.30 m^3				
@ 5559.92 / m^3					RS = 463141.20
(20/44) plain/reinforced cement concrete...					
	M20...				
V.T.M.B.P.No. -					

Continuation

2953456.00

S.N. XLV Form No. 134		27/12/2016	
Particulars			
(20) 44	supplying, cutting and placing 1125 D.A. ...	(12)	Item No. (26)
V.T.M.B.P.No. -		Qty = 1.543 MT	
@ 50178.52 / MT			Rs = 77406.20
(21) 44	plain / reinforced concrete		
V.T.M.B.P.No. -		Item No. - (44)	
		Qty = 8.5743	
@ 5867.19 / MT			Rs = 50282.20
(22) 45	providing and laying reinforced --- M25		
V.T.M.B.P.No. (13)		Item No. - (45)	
		Qty = 13.2143	
@ 6412.53 / MT			Rs = 84709.20
(23) 47	providing and filling joint ...		
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (13)		Item No. - (47)	
		Qty = 15 RM	
@ 36.73 / RM			Rs = 551.20
(24) 48	providing weep holes ...		
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (13)		Item No. - (48)	
		Qty = 42 Nos	
@ 107.45 / Nos			Rs = 4513.20

Continuation 3170917.20

Particulars	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
(23) Discharge pump No. (13) Steam No. (49)				
V.T.H.B.P. No. (13) Steam No. (49)				
Qty = 12 Nos				
@ 672.85/each				2771.20
(26) painting in parapet wall.				
V.T.H.B.P. No. (14) Steam No. (50)				
Qty = 302.7642				
@ 97.18/42				3203.20
(27) Brick Masonry in cm 153				
in parapet				

V.T.H.B.P. No. (15) Steam No. (25)				
Qty = 1152.43				
@ 5146.91/43				59292.00
(28) plastering with cement				
Mortar				
V.T.H.B.P. No. (15) Steam No. (25)				
Qty = 80.6442				
@ 159.63/42				12872.00
(29) painting two coat in				
including				
V.T.H.B.P. No. (15) Steam No. (26)				
Qty = 234.2442				
@ 97.18/42				22763.00
Continuation				3271818.00

Sch. XIV Form No. 134		32-11-215-0	
Particulars	Details of actual measurement	Quantity of area	
	No.	L	B
(30) providing and fixing 1000 Round 44mm dia. ...	V.T.H.B.P.No. (15)	Item No. (23)	
	Qty = 2.00 m ²		
Q 9104.52/m ²			→ B = 18205=0
(31) providing laying spreading and compacting ... w-2 ...	V.T.H.B.P.No. (13)	Item No. (4)	
	Qty = 293.67 m ³		
Q 3631.03/m ³			→ B = 1066325=0
(32) providing laying spreading and compacting with 4-9-3 ...	V.T.H.B.P.No. (19)	Item No. (5)	
	Qty = 403.14 m ³		
Q 3351.50/m ³			→ B = 1351124=0
(33) providing and applying prime coat ...	V.T.H.B.P.No. (21)	Item No. (6)	
	Qty = 3918.75 m ²		
Q 42.98/m ²			→ B = 168428=0
(34) providing and applying tack coat with bitumin ...	V.T.H.B.P.No. (24)	Item No. (7)	
	Qty = 21909.25 m ²		
Q 14.60/m ²			→ B = 319875=0
Continuation			6195779=0

No.	Particulars	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
35	providing laying and solving ...	415			
	V.T.M.B.P.No. (24) Item No. (3)				
	Qty = 3718.15 m ²				
	@ 205.85/m ²				RS = 806615
36	providing and laying S.B.C. concrete ...				
	V.T.M.B.P.No. (25) Item No. (5)				
	Qty = 2449.76 m ³				
	@ 10376.22/m ³				RS = 466680920
37	Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C. ...				
10	M-30 ...				

V.T.M.B.P.No. (27)	Item No. (10)
Qty = 1076.25 m ³	
@ 6561.62/m ³	RS = 7061943 = 0

38	Laying brick solving ...
11	
V.T.M.B.P.No. (27)	Item No. (11)
Qty = 1776 m ²	
@ 473.67/m ²	RS = 841238 = 0

39	5th Km post (stone) ...
120	
V.T.M.B.P.No. (27)	Item No. (120)
Qty = 2.0 Nos	
3588.42/Nos	RS = 7177 = 0

Continuation

19579621 = 0

Particulars	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
(42/15) 200 m cane				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (27) Stem No. (13)				
Qty = 8.0 Nos				
@ 2138.95/each				Rs = 17105 = 0
(41/14) 200 m cane				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (27) Stem No. (14)				
Qty = 24 Nos				
@ 586.14/each				Rs = 14067 = 0
(42/15) painting Line marks				
Arrow etc				
V.T.M.B.P. No. (28) Stem No. (15)				
Qty = 65.30 M ²				

@ 77.72/M² → Rs = 5075 = 0

(43/16) providing and fixing...

V.T.M.B.P. No. (28) Stem No. (16)

Qty = 20.0 Nos

@ 3646.19/each → Rs = 72924 = 0

(44/17) 600 mm circular...

V.T.M.B.P. No. (28) Stem No. (17)

Qty = 7.0 Nos

@ 3805.60/each → Rs = 26639 = 0

(45/18) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular

V.T.M.B.P. No. (28) Stem No. (18)

@ 3671.10/each → Rs = 4772420

Continuation

1976315520

Particulars	Quantity	Rate	Amount
(46) Boundary Wall			
V.T.M.B.P. No. (30) Item No. (17)			
Qty = 76 Nos			
@ 504.46 / each			38339 = 0
(47) planting of 1200 kg the road side			
Qty = 4750 / 20 = 238.0 Nos			
V.T.M.B.P. No. (29) Item No. (20)			
@ 819.92 / each			RS = 195141 = 0
(48) Road Marking with hot applied			
V.T.M.B.P. No. (29) Item No. (22)			

@ 735.44 / m ²	Qty = 1305.20 m ²	RS = 959896 = 0
(49) Const of sub-grade and earthen shoulder		
V.T.M.B.P. No. (30) Item No. (2)		
Qty = 2740.92 m ²		
@ 176.86 / m ²		RS = 484759 = 0
(50) printing New letter and figure		
V.T.M.B.P. No. (30) Item No. (20)		
Qty = 1722		
@ 0.52 / cm		RS = 895 = 0

Continuation

2144218520

Unit - 2 for Aggarwal

~~24689583~~

~~24688000~~

~~24688~~

~~24688~~

Scanned by CamScanner